:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10545235

Dec 05, 2024 02:49 (UTC)

In epoch 329,538 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 712753 - 0.019445301 ETH®
74.52 USD

2 712754 - 0.019444697 ETH®
74.52 USD

3 712755 - 0.019460719 ETH®
74.58 USD

4 712756 - 0.019420412 ETH®
74.43 USD

S 712757 - 0.019334355 ETH®
74.10 USD

6 712758 - 0.019403549 ETH&®
74.36 USD

7 712759 - 0.019391953 ETH®
74.32 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/10545235
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/329538
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/712753
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/712754
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/712755
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/712756
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/712757
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/712758
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/712759

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

712760

712761

712762

712763

712764

712765

712766

712767

712768

Validator Id

1603876

Amount

0.019337281
74.11 USD

0.019421974
74.43 USD

0.065362613
250.51 USD

0.019327345
74.07 USD

0.019391748
74.32 USD

0.019349968
74.16 USD

0.019377347
74.26 USD

0.019368445
74.23 USD

0.019315050
74.02 USD

Amount

+ 0.046101942

176.69 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/712760
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/712761
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/712762
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/712763
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/712764
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/712765
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/712766
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/712767
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/712768
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1603876

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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